Reasons for delay in reporting by the complainantVinformant.

8.Particulars of properties of interest:

SI. Property Property
Description

No. Category Type
Motorized Scooter Honda Activa 3G B/Regn. No. MNO1AB8802,
vehicle CHNo. ME4JF50SFG7192713, E/No.

JF50E73192048

Value (inRs.)

45,000/

9. Total value of property:Rupees forty five thousand

10. Inquest Report/U.D. case No., if any:

The
Officer-in-Charge

Thoubal Police Station
MANIPUL

Subject: Report.

Dated 08/12/2025.

Sir

Ihave the honour to report that, today i.e. 08/1212025 at around 6.40pm, my Honda Activa
3Gblregn.no. MNO1AB8802, Ch/No.ME4JF505FG7192713, Eng/No.